
Political Science 2-Year Schedule 

Fall 2015 
POLS 2305-Introductory American Government 
POLS 2306-Introductory Texas Politics 
POLS 3321-Jurisprudence 
POLS 3340-Introduction to Public Administration 
POLS 3362-Modern Political Theory 
POLS 3375-European Political Systems 
POLS 4315-Model United Nations 
POLS 4322-Law of Civil Liberties 
POLS 4335-Comparative Health Systems 
POLS 4340-Congress and Legislation 
POLS 4361-Theories of Non-Violence 
POLS 4365-Topics in Political Science 
POLS 4396-Research Methods 
POLS 5311-Seminar in American Government 
POLS 5331-Seminar in Comparative Politics 
POLS 5350-Topics in Political Theory 
 
Spring 2016 
POLS 2305-Introductory American Government 
POLS 2306-Introductory Texas Politics 
POLS 3300-Constitutional Development 
POLS 3385-Politics of Eastern Europe 
POLS 4305-International Terrorism 
POLS 4316-Model United Nations II 
POLS 4345-Public Policy Analysis 
POLS 4353-Contemporary Political Theory 
POLS 4365-Topics in Political Science 
POLS 4396-Research Methods 
POLS 5320-Topics in American Government 
POLS 5345-Topics in International Relations 
POLS 5350-Topics in Political Theory 
 
Summer 2016 
POLS 2305-Introductory American Government 
POLS 2306-Introductory Texas Politics 
POLS 3372-Politcs of Russia and the CIS 
POLS 4335-Comparative Health Systems 
POLS 4365-Topics in Political Science 
POLS 5320-Topics in American Government 
 
Fall 2016 
POLS 2304-Introduction to Political Science 
POLS 2305-Introductory American Government 
POLS 2306-Introductory Texas Politics 
POLS 3335-Campaign Politics 



POLS 3340-Introduction to Public Administration 
POLS 3360-Ancient Political Theory 
POLS 3388-Asian Politics 
POLS 4310-International Conflict 
POLS 4315-Model United Nations 
POLS 4321-American Constitutional Law 
POLS 4325-Politics of Africa 
POLS 5300-Seminar in Scope and Methods 
POLS 5320-Topics in American Government 
POLS 5330-Topics in Comparative Politics 
 
Spring 2017 
POLS 2305-Introductory American Government 
POLS 2306-Introductory Texas Politics 
POLS 3361-Medieval Political Theory 
POLS 3370-Comparative Analysis 
POLS 3380-Politics of Latin America 
POLS 3390-International Political Economy 
POLS 4316-Model United Nations II 
POLS 4320-Judicial System and Process 
POLS 4330-American Presidency 
POLS 4345-Public Policy Analysis 
POLS 4365-Topics in Political Science 
POLS 4396-Research Methods 
POLS 5310-Seminar in Legal Institutions 
POLS 5321-Seminar in Political Theory 
 
Summer 2017 
POLS 2305-Introductory American Government 
POLS 2306-Introductory Texas Politics 
POLS 3375-Politics of Western Europe 
POLS 4352-Political Behavior 
POLS 4365-Topics in Political Science 
POLS 5320-Topics in American Government 
 
Fall 2017 
POLS 2304-Introduction to Political Science 
POLS 2305-Introductory American Government 
POLS 2306-Introductory Texas Politics 
POLS 3321-Jurisprudence 
POLS 3330-American Political Parties 
POLS 3362-Modern Political Theory 
POLS 3385-Politics of Eastern Europe 
POLS 3391-Global Studies 
POLS 4315-Model United Nations 
POLS 4322-Law of Civil Liberties 
POLS 4340-Congress and Legislation 
POLS 4350-International Law 



POLS 4361-Theories of Nonviolence 
POLS 5311-Seminar in American Government 
POLS 5331-Seminar in Comparative Politics 
 
Spring 2018 
POLS 2305-Introductory American Government 
POLS 2306-Introductory Texas Politics 
POLS 3300-Constitutional Development 
POLS 3310-International Relations 
POLS 3345-Urban and Municipal Government 
POLS 3372-Politcs of Russia and the CIS 
POLS 4353-Contemporary Political Theory 
POLS 4305-International Terrorism 
POLS 4316-Model United Nations II 
POLS 4330-American Presidency 
POLS 4365-Topics in Political Science 
POLS 4396-Research Methods 
POLS 5319-Law and Justice 
POLS 5341-Seminar in International Relations 
POLS 5345-Topics in International Relations 
POLS 5350-Topics in Political Theory 
 
 
 
 
 


